
Decision Maker Contact Information 

Premier of Alberta, Honourable Danielle Smith 

premier@gov.ab.ca 

(780) 427-2251  

Minister of Education, Honourable Demetrios Nicolaides 

education.minister@gov.ab.ca 

(780) 427-5010  

Minister of Infrastructure, Honourable Martin Long  

infrastructure.minister@gov.ab.ca 

(780) 427-5041 

Minister of Municipal Affairs, Honourable Ric McIver 

minister.municipalaffairs@gov.ab.ca 

(780) 427-3744 

MLA for Airdrie-East, Angela Pitt 

Airdrie.East@assembly.ab.ca 

(403) 948-8741 

MLA for Airdrie-Cochrane, Honourable Pete Guthrie 

Airdrie.Cochrane@assembly.ab.ca 

(587) 493-2050 

MLA for Chestermere-Strathmore, Chantelle de Jonge 

Chestermere.Strathmore@assembly.ab.ca 

(403) 962-0126 

MLA for Olds-Didsbury-Three Hills, Honourable Nathan Cooper 

OldsDidsbury.ThreeHills@assembly.ab.ca 

(403) 556-3132 

MLA for Banff-Kananaskis, Sarah Elmeligi 

Banff.Kananaskis@assembly.ab.ca  

(403) 609-4509 
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